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Dmitrijs Kucans
Graze
dmitrijs.kucans@graze.com

Media
Advertiser
Advertising Offer
Insertion Order
Quantity Booked
Anticipated Start Date
Anticipated End Date
Quantity Distributed
Actual Start Date

Actual End Date

Certificate of Insertion

Confirmation of Insertion

connectiens

Sara Wheeley

Connections

4 Abbey Wood Road, Kings Hill
West Malling, Kent ME19 4AB
sarawheeley@exactconnections.com

Graze
Many Pets (TSW)
Insurance
20526
45,000
08/08/2022

14/08/2022
45,000

08/08/2022

17/08/2022
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When distribution is complete, please return the completed COI to my attention via email. Signing this COI confirms that the above advertiser has
completed insertion into your program.

Complete COl is required to process the invoice for payment. A Notary is not required.

Signature: Date:

DocuSigned by:
ES-J-\ EJP(A-; 14-09-22

DBA7360C437D493...
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