## Certificate of Insertion

Dmitrijs Kucans Graze dmitrijs.kucans@graze.com



Sara Wheeley
Connections
4 Abbey Wood Road, Kings Hill
West Malling, Kent ME19 4AB
sarawheeley@exactconnections.com

## Confirmation of Insertion

Media	Graze
Advertiser	Many Pets (TSW)
Advertising Offer	Insurance
Insertion Order	20526
Quantity Booked	45,000
Anticipated Start Date	08/08/2022
Anticipated End Date	14/08/2022
Quantity Distributed	45,000
Actual Start Date	08/08/2022
Actual End Date	17/08/2022

When distribution is complete, please return the completed COI to my attention via email. Signing this COI confirms that the above advertiser has completed insertion into your program.

## Complete COI is required to process the invoice for payment. A Notary is not required.

Signature:		Date:
0	DocuSigned by:	
	Sara Espína	14-09-22
	DBA7360C437D493	